


ACES Fellows Cohort 4 Timeline

Orientation/Training			All	Thursday, September 13, 2012	3:45PM		Library 622
				Group		Thursday, September 20, 2012	3:45PM		Library 622
				Individual	Friday, September 28, 2012	3:30PM		Library 622

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, October 18, 2012	3:45PM		Library 622
				Individual	Friday, October 19, 2012	3:30PM		Library 622

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, November 1, 2012	3:45PM		Library 622
				Individual	Friday, November 2, 2012	3:30PM		Library 622

Instructional Plans Due		All	Friday, November 9, 2012	5:00PM		Email

[bookmark: _GoBack]1st Stipend – ACES Orientation/Training Completed & Instructional Plan Completed/Accepted

ACES Survey to Classes		All	November 2012 – Administered by ACES Staff

ACES Monthly Meeting		All	Friday, December 7, 2012	3:30PM		Library 622

First Assessment Report Due		All	Thursday, December 20, 2012	5:00PM		Email

------------- QEP/ACES Offices Closed December 21, 2012 to January 2, 2013 -------------

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, January 10, 2013	3:45PM		Library 622	
				Individual	Friday, January 11, 2013	3:30PM		Library 622

2nd Stipend – 1st Assessment Report Completed & Accepted

Revised Instructional Plans Due	All	Wednesday, January 23, 2013	5:00PM		Email

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, February 14, 2013	3:45PM		Library 622
				Individual	Friday, February 15, 2013	3:30PM		Library 622

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, March 21, 2013	3:45PM		Library 622
				Individual	Friday, March 22, 2013		3:30PM		Library 622

ACES Monthly Meeting	Group		Thursday, April 11, 2013	3:45PM		Library 622		
				Individual	Friday, April 12, 2013		3:30PM		Library 622

ACES Survey to Classes		All	April 2013 – Administered by ACES Staff

Final Assessment Report Due		All	Friday, May 24, 2013		5:00PM		Email

3rd/Final Stipend – Final Assessment Report Completed & Accepted




